IND-1 References

Filing Date:
Filing Entity:

6/17/02

Aliant Communications

Transmittal Number: 50

Common Line Basket

100 Total Common Line
Traffic Sensitive Basket
200 Local Switching
210 Information
220 Database Access
230 800 DB VertSvcs Sub-Cat
240 Billing Name and Address
250 Local Switching Trunk Ports
260 STP Port Terminations
299 Total Traffic Sensitive
Trunking Basket
300 Interconnection Charge
310 Tandem Switched Transport
311 TST Density Zone 1
312 TST Density Zone 2
313 TST Density Zone 3
314  TST Density Zone 4
315 TST Density Zone 5
316 TST Density Zone 6
317 TST Density Zone 7
320 VoiceGrade - Switched
321 VG DTT/EF Density Zone 1
322 VG DTT/EF Density Zone 2
323 VG DTT/EF Density Zone 3
324 VG DTT/EF Density Zone 4
325 VG DTT/EF Density Zone 5
326 VG DTT/EF Density Zone 6
327 VG DTT/EF Density Zone 7

340 High

Cap & Other - Switched

350 DS-1 SubCat - Switched

351
352
353
354
355
356
357

DS1 DTT Density Zone 1
DS1 DTT Density Zone 2
DS1 DTT Density Zone 3
DS1 DTT Density Zone 4
DS1 DTT Density Zone 5
DS1 DTT Density Zone 6
DS1 DTT Density Zone 7

360 DS-3 SubCat - Switched

361
362
363
364
365
366
367

DS3 DTT Density Zone 1
DS3 DTT Density Zone 2
DS3 DTT Density Zone 3
DS3 DTT Density Zone 4
DS3 DTT Density Zone 5
DS3 DTT Density Zone 6
DS3 DTT Density Zone 7
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N/A
N/A

Price Cap Tariff Review Plan
Transmittal No. or Letter Dates

EXISTING
API

(B)
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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6/30/02
PCI
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IND-1 References
Filing Date: 6/17/02

Filing Entity:

Transmittal Number: 50

370
371
372
373
374
375
376

HC Other Sw Density Zone 1
HC Other Sw Density Zone 2
HC Other Sw Density Zone 3
HC Other Sw Density Zone 4
HC Other Sw Density Zone 5
HC Other Sw Density Zone 6
HC Other Sw Density Zone 7

380 Signalling Interconnection

381
382
383
384
385
386
387

SigIntCon Density Zone 1
SigIntCon Density Zone 2
SigIntCon Density Zone 3
SigIntCon Density Zone 4
SigIntCon Density Zone 5
SigIntCon Density Zone 6
SigIntCon Density Zone 7

499 Total Trunking

Aliant Communications

Interexchange Basket
600 Total Interexchange
Special Access Basket

720 VG/WATS,Met,Tgh - Special

721
722
723
724
725
726
727

VG Spec Density Zone 1
VG Spec Density Zone 2
VG Spec Density Zone 3
VG Spec Density Zone 4
VG Spec Density Zone 5
VG Spec Density Zone 6
VG Spec Density Zone 7

730 Audio & Video

731
732
733
734
735
736
737

Audio/Video Density Zone 1
Audio/Video Density Zone 2
Audio/Video Density Zone 3
Audio/Video Density Zone 4
Audio/Video Density Zone 5
Audio/Video Density Zone 6
Audio/Video Density Zone 7

740 High Cap & DDS - Special

750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767

DS-1 SubCat - Special
DS1 Spec Density Zone 1
DS1 Spec Density Zone 2
DS1 Spec Density Zone 3
DS1 Spec Density Zone 4
DS1 Spec Density Zone 5
DS1 Spec Density Zone 6
DS1 Spec Density Zone 7

DS-3 SubCat - Special
DS3 Spec Density Zone 1
DS3 Spec Density Zone 2
DS3 Spec Density Zone 3
DS3 Spec Density Zone 4
DS3 Spec Density Zone 5
DS3 Spec Density Zone 6
DS3 Spec Density Zone 7

EXISTING
PCI
(A)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
38

N/A
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N/A
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N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
N/A
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N/A

Price Cap Tariff Review Plan
Transmittal No. or Letter Dates

EXISTING EXISTING
API SBI
(B) ©
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
38 N/A
0 N/A
N/A 38
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 38
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
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N/A 38
N/A 38
N/A 38
N/A 38
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 38
N/A 38
N/A 38
N/A 38
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0

6/30/02
PCI
(D)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
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IND-1 References EXHIBIT INDREF

Filing Date: 6/17/02 RDEV-1 Page 3 of 3
Filing Entity: Aliant Communications
Transmittal Number: 50 Price Cap Tariff Review Plan

Transmittal No. or Letter Dates

EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING 6/30/02 6/30/02

PCI API SBI PCI SBI

(A) (B) © (D) (O]
770 DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 1 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
771 DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 2 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
772 DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 3 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
773 DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 4 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
774 DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 5 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
775 DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 6 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
776  DDS&Other Sp Density Zone 7 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
790 Wideband N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
791 WB Density Zone 1 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
792 WB Density Zone 2 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
793 WB Density Zone 3 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
794  WB Density Zone 4 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
795 WB Density Zone 5 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
796 WB Density Zone 6 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
797 WB Density Zone 7 N/A N/A 0 N/A 0
899 Total Special Access 38 38 N/A 38 N/A



